
Call To Action           

SUPPORT AB2972  

MOTORCYCLIST  

ANTI-PROFILING 

AB2972 was heard on the Assembly floor on April 19 and 

failed to pass. We have until the end of May to bring it to 

vote again.  We need you to contact the 29 legislators  that 

did not vote on April 19
th.

 

WHAT YOU NEED TO DO TO HELP 

In order to stop the profiling of motorcyclists, we need you to contact these 29 legislators 

who did not vote on April 19th.  Be respectful and ask them to vote YES for AB2972 at the 

Reconsideration hearing  to stop the unconstitutional act of profiling innocent people. Let 

them know that passing this law will in no way prevent law enforcement from doing their 

job nor will it cost the taxpayers any money. 

Listed with the legislator’s name are two email contacts and a phone  number. The one in 

blue is the contact on their website. The one in red is the office email. The Other email may 

ask you for a zip code so they see you are in their district. If so use the one listed with the 

name. 

If you have time, both email and call. 

For additional information or questions contact us at:  antiprofilingbill@abate.org 

Cecilia M. Aguiar-Curry – AD 4 – Davis, Napa, Santa Rosa, Lakeport areas / Zip 95616 ......................................................... 916.319.2004 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD04&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.Aguiar-Curry@assembly.ca.gov 

Travis Allen – AD 72 - Huntington Beach area / Zip 92647 ....................................................................................................... 926.319.2072 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD72&inframe=Y 

assemblymember.allen@assembly.ca.gov 

Marc Berman – AD 24 – Los Altos area, Palo Altos, Sunnyvale areas / Zip 94022 ................................................................... 916.319.2024 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD24&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.berman@assembly.ca.gov 

Richard Bloom – AD 50 – Agoura Hills, Malibu, Santa Monica areas / Zip 90405 ................................................................... 916.319.2050 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD50&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.bloom@assembly.ca.gov 

William P. Brough – AD 73 – Mission Viejo, Laguna Hills, San Clemente areas  Zip 92675 ................................................... 916.319.2073 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD73&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.brough@assembly.ca.gov 

Autumn R. Burke – AD 62 – L.A., Inglewood, Lawndale, Marina Del Rey areas / Zip 90301 .................................................. 916.319.2062 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD62&inframe=Y 
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Ian C. Calderon – AD 57 – El Monte, Whittier, Hacienda Heights, La Mirada areas / Zip 91746 .............................................. 916.319.2057 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD57&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.calderon@assembly.ca.gov 

Ed Chau – AD 49- Arcadia, El Monte, San Gabriel areas / Zip 91754 ....................................................................................... 916.319.2049 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD49&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.chau@assembly.ca.gov 

David Chiu – AD 17 – San Francisco area / Zip 94102 .............................................................................................................. 916.319.2017 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD17&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.chiu@assembly.ca.gov 

Ken Cooley – AD 8 – Citrus Heights, Rancho Cordova areas  / Zip 95670 ................................................................................ 916.319.2008 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD08&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.cooley@assembly.ca.gov 

Susan Talamentes Eggman – AD 13 – Stockton, Lodi, Tracy areas / Zip 95202 ........................................................................ 916.319.2013 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD13&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.eggman@assembly.ca.gov 

Vince Fong – AD 34 – Taft, Tehachapi, Ridgecrest  areas / Zip 93309 ...................................................................................... 916.319.2034 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD34&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.fong@assembly.ca.gov 

James Gallagher – AD 3 – Red Bluff, Willows, Yuba City areas  / Zip 95928 ........................................................................... 916.319.2003 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD03&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.gallagher@assembly.ca.gov 

Christina Garcia – AD 58 – Montebello, Downey, Norwalk areas / Zip 90241 .......................................................................... 916.319.2058 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD58&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.christina.garcia@assembly.ca.gov 

Eduardo Garcia – AD 56 – Desert Hot Springs, Brawley, Calexico areas / Zip 92236 ............................................................... 916.319.2056 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD56&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.eduardo.garcia@assembly.ca.gov 

Mike A. Gipson – AD 64 – Rancho Dominguez, Compton, Carson areas / Zip 90248 ............................................................... 916.319.2064 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD64&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.gipson@assembly.ca.gov 

Matthew Harper – AD 74 – Huntington Beach, Irvine, Costa Mesa areas / Zip 92626 ............................................................... 916.319.2074 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD74&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.harper@assembly.ca.gov 

Chris R. Holden – AD  41 – Pasadena, Monrovia, Claremont areas / Zip 91107 ........................................................................ 916.319.2041 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD41&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.holden@assembly.ca.gov 

Monique Limon – AD 37 – Goleta, Carpenteria, Fillmore areas / Zip 93101 ............................................................................. 916.319.2037 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD37&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.limon@assembly.ca.gov 

Brian Maienschein – AD 77 – San Diego area  / Zip 94249........................................................................................................ 916.319.2077 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD77&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.maienschein@assembly.ca.gov 

Jose Medina –AD 61 – Riverside, Moreno Valley, Perris areas / Zip 92507 .............................................................................. 916.319.2061 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD61&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.medina@assembly.ca.gov 

Melissa A. Melendez – AD 67 – Woodcrest, Lake Elsinore, Murrieta areas / Zip 92562 ........................................................... 916.319.2067 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD67&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.melendez@assembly.ca.gov 

Kevin Mullen – AD 22 – San Francisco, San Bruno, Redwood City areas / Zip 94402.............................................................. 916.319.2022 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD22&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.mullen@assembly.ca.gov 

Bill Quirk – AD 20 – Castro Valley, Hayward, Fremont areas / Zip 94541 ................................................................................ 916.319.2020 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD20&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.quirk@assembly.ca.gov 

Sharon Quirk-Silva – AD 65 – Fullerton, Anaheim, Stanton areas / Zip 90620 .......................................................................... 916.319.2065 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD65&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.quirk-silva@assembly.ca.gov 

Eloise Gomez Reyes – AD 47 – Fontana, Muscoy, Bloomington areas / Zip 92401 .................................................................. 916.319.2047 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD47&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.reyes@assembly.ca.gov 

Freddie Rodriguez – AD 52 – Pomona, Montclair, Ontario areas / Zip 91710 ........................................................................... 916.319.2052 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD52&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.rodriguez@assembly.ca.gov 

Tony Thurmond – AD 15 – Hercules, Richmond, Berkeley / Zip 94612 .................................................................................... 916.319.2015 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD15&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.thurmond@assembly.ca.gov 

Jim Wood – AD 2 – Crescent City, McKinleyville, Cloverdale / Zip 95404 .............................................................................. 916.319.2002 

https://lcmspubcontact.lc.ca.gov/PublicLCMS/ContactPopup.php?district=AD02&inframe=Y 

Assemblymember.wood@assembly.ca.gov 
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